
Red Bull Metro Ride
22.09.2007 Budapest, Hungary

Qualifying 1/16 finals 1/8 finals 1/4 finals 1/2 finals Final

1 Filip Polc 1 Filip Polc w
2 Gee Atherton 32 Erik Kimmel Filip Polc w
3 Dan Atherton

4 Sam Blenkinsop 16 Nathan Rennie Zölei Patrik Filip Polc w
5 Michal Marosi 17 Zölei Patrik w
6 Kamil Tatarkovic  

7 Deli Gábor 8 Julien Camellini w
8 Julien Camellini 25 Mario Seider Julien Camellini w Julien Camellini

9 Marc Beaumont  

10 David Vazquez Lo 9 Marc Beaumont Georg Sieder Filip Polc

11 René Wildhaber 24 Georg Sieder w
12 Oscar Saiz  

13 Chris Kovarik 4 Sam Blenkinsop w
14 Prischetzky Milán 29 Prájczer Péter Sam Blenkinsop w Sam Blenkinsop w
15 Parau Sorin  

16 Nathan Rennie 13 Chris Kovarik Ben Reid Sam Blenkinsop w
17 Zölei Patrik 20 Ben Reid w
18 Markus Pekoll  

19 Nagy Attila 5 Michal Marosi w
20 Ben Reid 28 Nico Vink Michal Marosi w Michal Marosi

21 Neil Donoghue  

22 Bostjan Volf 12 Oscar Saiz w Oscar Saiz B final Final

23 Jakó András 21 Neil Donoghue Filip Polc Sam Blenkinsop

24 Georg Sieder  

25 Mario Seider 2 Gee Atherton w Dan Atherton Gee Atherton

26 Halász Krisztián 31 Török Péter Gee Atherton w Winner

27 Mihnea Tirca  

28 Nico Vink 15 Parau Sorin w Parau Sorin Gee Atherton w
29 Prájczer Péter 18 Markus Pekoll

30 Will Longden  

31 Török Péter 7 Deli Gábor w
32 Erik Kimmel 26 Halász Krisztián Deli Gábor w Deli Gábor

 1/2 final

10 David Vazquez Lo w David Vazquez Lopez Gee Atherton w
23 Jakó András

3 Dan Atherton w
30 Will Longden Dan Atherton w Dan Atherton

14 Prischetzky Milán w Prischetzky Milán Dan Atherton w Ranking

19 Nagy Attila 1. Gee Atherton

2. Sam Blankinshop

6 Kamil Tatarkovic w 3. Filip Polc

27 Mihnea Tirca Kamil Tatarkovic w Kamil Tatarkovic 4. Dan Atherton

11 René Wildhaber w René Wildhaber

22 Bostjan Volf

Chronomoto Timing



Red Bull Metro Ride
22.09.2007 Budapest, Hungary

Final Results

1 Gee Atherton

2 Sam Blankinshop

3 Filip Polc

4 Dan Atherton

5 Michal Marosi

6 Kamil Tatarkovic

7 Deli Gábor

8 Julien Camellini

9 Marc Beaumont

10 David Vazquez Lopez

11 René Wildhaber

12 Oscar Saiz

13 Chris Kovarik

14 Prischetzky Milán

15 Parau Sorin

16 Nathan Rennie

17 Zölei Patrik

18 Markus Pekoll

19 Nagy Attila

20 Ben Reid

21 Neil Donoghue

22 Bostjan Volf

23 Jakó András

24 Georg Sieder

25 Mario Seider

26 Halász Krisztián

27 Mihnea Tirca

28 Nico Vink

29 Prájczer Péter

30 Will Longden

31 Török Péter

32 Erik Kimmel


